

ITEM NO.13

COURT NO.5

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS. 5, 6 & 7 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1744 OF 2008

DEENANATH(DEAD) THROUGH LRS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BASHIRO & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for deletion of the name of appellant-1,
substitution to bring on record the Lrs of deceased appellant
no. 6 and c/delay in filing substitution appln. interim relief
and office report)

Date: 08/03/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Milind Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Applications are allowed, in terms of the prayer,
at the risk of the applicant.

(Sonia)
Sr.P.A.

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master