

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.8 In CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1744 OF 2008

DEENANATH(DEAD) THROUGH LRS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BASHIRO & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment)(with office report))

Date: 10/08/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Milind Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms.Garima Kapoor,Adv.
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice returnable three weeks.

(KUSUM SYAL)
SR.PA

(RENU DIWAN)
COURT MASTER